

I'm allergic to PEANUTS so I can eat...

The ingredients in these products do not contain peanuts. Although we take every reasonable precaution we cannot guarantee that the products will be 100% peanut free as we use peanuts in our kitchen.

Starters

Somtam
Goat Cheese
Parsnip Soup
Scallops
Soft Shell Crab
Prawn Gruyere
Prawn Tandoori
Chicken Liver Pate
Duck Roti
Lamb Neck
Prawns soup

Mains

Banana Curry
Tofu Green Curry
Shitake
Monk Fish
Red Snapper
Prawns Yellow Curry
Prawns Green Curry
Chicken Green Curry
Duck Confit
Beef Rendang
Beef Sizzling
Lamb Shank
Pork Belly

Sides

Mix Salads
Aubergine
Sweet Potato Mash
Halloumi
Chips
Rice
Sticky Rice
Co - Rice
Roti

Desserts

Green Tea Parfait
Cheese Cake
Black Rice
Brulee
Ice Cream
Granitas